VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 236
Jamestown-Yorktown Foundation

Item 236 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Museum and Cultural Services (14500)
Collections Management and Curatorial Services (14501)
Education and Extension Services (14503)

Operational and Support Services (14507)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$21,578,961
$719,315
$10,197,546

$10,662,100

$12,434,085

$9,144,876

$21,801,184
$719,315
$10,094,546

$10,987,323

$12,656,308

$9,144,876
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