## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB6002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 236 Jamestown-Yorktown Foundation

Item 236 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Museum and Cultural Services (14500)	\$21,578,961	\$21,801,184
Collections Management and Curatorial Services (14501)	\$719,315	\$719,315
Education and Extension Services (14503)	\$10,197,546	\$10,094,546
Operational and Support Services (14507)	\$10,662,100	\$10,987,323
Fund Sources:		
General	\$12,434,085	\$12,656,308
Special	\$9,144,876	\$9,144,876